The purpose of this Project is to provide 2.6 gigawatts of clean, reliable offshore wind energy to our customers 
while providing substantial economic and environmental benefits to the Commonwealth of Virginia.  

Offshore components of the Project will consist of the following:  

• One hundred seventy-six (176) Wind Turbine Generators (WTGs), each with a capacity of 14.7 megawatts, 
and associated MP foundations;  

• Three (3) Offshore Substations (OSS);  
• Approximately 231 miles (372 kilometers) of total length of Inter-Array Cables (IACs) in the CVOW Lease